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1038 DHAKEPHALKAR P.K. Pune Bioenergy Director Level-15 446,193

1046 SINGH S.K. Pune Biodiversity & Paleobiology Scientist G Level-14 397,904

2015 ANURADHA RATNAPARKHI Pune Developmental Biology Scientist G Level-14 291,668

2009 JYUTIKA MILIND RAJWADE Pune NanoBioscience Scientist F Level-13A 333,044

2013 PRASAD PADMAKAR KULKARNI Pune Bioprospecting Scientist F Level-13A 323,644

2019 DHANANJAY SHRIKRISHNA BODAS Pune NanoBioscience Scientist F Level-13A 314,620

2005 MANOJ DINESH OAK Pune Genetics & Plant Breeding Scientist F Level-13A 297,136

2020 VANDANA GHORMADE Pune NanoBioscience Scientist F Level-13A 297,136

5028 DEBABRATA MAJUMDER Pune Director's Office Scientist F Level-13A 342,632

2035 VIRENDRA GAJBHIYE Pune NanoBioscience Scientist F Level-13A 280,780

5025 KUMAR BHARAT BHUSHAN Pune
Director's Office &        Library 

In-Charge
Scientist F Level-13A 280,780

2029 MONALI CHINTAMANI RAHALKAR Pune NanoBioscience Scientist E Level-13 271,756

2034 KARTHICK BALASUBRAMANIAN Pune Biodiversity & Paleobiology Scientist E Level-13 271,756

2036 YOGESH ARVIND KARPE Pune NanoBioscience Scientist E Level-13 271,756

2037 RAJESH KUMAR K.C. Pune Biodiversity & Paleobiology Scientist E Level-13 271,756

2047 CHINMOY PATRA Pune Developmental Biology Scientist E Level-13 271,756

2031 SUMIT SINGH DAGAR Pune Bioenergy Scientist E Level-13 264,236

2051 BHUPENDRA VINAYAK SHRAVAGE Pune Developmental Biology Scientist E Level-13 264,236

2074 KAMLESH JANGID Pune Bioenergy Scientist E Level-13 256,904

2006 PARAS NATH SINGH Pune Biodiversity & Paleobiology Scientist E Level-13 256,904

2030 RAVINDRA MAGAN PATIL Pune Genetics & Plant Breeding Scientist E Level-13 256,904

2033 SACHIN HANMANTRAO JADHAV Pune Developmental Biology Scientist E Level-13 306,010

2023 MANDAR NILKANTH DATAR Pune Biodiversity & Paleobiology Scientist E Level-13 256,904

2014 PRANAV RAMAKANT KSHIRSAGAR Pune Bioenergy Scientist E Level-13 249,760

4006 SANTOSH ASHRUBA JAYBHAY Pune Genetics & Plant Breeding Scientist D Level-12 183,208

2010 PRATIBHA SRIVASTAV Pune Bioprospecting Scientist D Level-12 222,688

2058 TUSHAR KAUSHIK Pune Biodiversity & Paleobiology Scientist D Level-12 178,132

4011 YASHAVANTHAKUMAR J KAKANUR Hol Genetics & Plant Breeding Scientist D Level-12 150,336

4012 VIJENDRA SHANTARAM BAVISKAR Hol Genetics & Plant Breeding Scientist D Level-12 150,336

4013 SUDHIR P NAVATHE Hol Genetics & Plant Breeding Scientist D Level-12 138,072

2071 NEELAM GANESH KAPSE Pune Bioenergy Scientist B Level-10 126,620

2072 NISCHITHA R Pune Biodiversity & Paleobiology Scientist B Level-10 126,620

2073 TUSHAR DILIPCHAND LODHA Pune Bioenergy Scientist B Level-10 126,620

5022 NAVNEET  KOUR Pune Bioprospecting Scientist B Level-10 116,844

5026 SHIWALI RANA Pune Biodiversity & Paleobiology Scientist B Level-10 116,844

2022 MANISHA SURESH KHARADE Pune Engineering Unit Tech. Officer C Level-11 177,568

3007 KHADE V.M. Pune Genetics & Plant Breeding Tech. Officer C Level-11 177,568

1036 DAWARE M.B. Pune Developmental Biology Tech. Officer C Level-11 177,568

1051 SHARMA BHARATI Pune Biodiversity & Paleobiology Tech. Officer C Level-11 167,980

2002 VIKRAM BHOLANATH LANJEKAR Pune Bioenergy Tech. Officer B Level-10 145,044

GROSS MONTHLY REMUNERATION FOR THE MONTH OF FEBRUARY 2026

Scientific

Technical



Emp 

ID
Employee Name Branch Group Designation Level

Gross Monthly 

Remuneration

2027 KIRAN HEMANT SABLE Pune Biodiversity & Paleobiology Tech. Officer B Level-9 137,712

4003 JUNED HANIF BAGWAN Hol Genetics & Plant Breeding Tech. Officer B Level-9 118,584

2003 ROHINI JAYANT LONDHE Pune Developmental Biology Tech. Officer B Level-9 141,472

2054 PRADEEP VILAS SAWANT Pune Engineering Unit Tech. Officer B Level-9

On Leave 

(Medical 

Ground)

1033 GAMRE P.G. Pune Biodiversity & Paleobiology Tech. Officer B Level-9 149,368

4005 BHANUDAS DNYANDEO IDHOL Hol Genetics & Plant Breeding Tech. Officer B Level-9 112,032

2008 SUBHASH BHIMRAO GAIKWAD Pune Biodiversity & Paleobiology Tech. Officer A Level-7 119,240

4007 SATISH VIKRAM PHALAKE Hol Genetics & Plant Breeding Tech. Officer A Level-7 98,436

1039 WAGHOLE R.J. Pune Bioprospecting Tech. Officer A Level-7 119,240

2016 ASHWINI VIVEK MISAR Pune Bioprospecting Tech. Officer A Level-7 115,856

4008 VITTHAL DAGADU GITE Hol Genetics & Plant Breeding Tech. Officer A Level-7 92,892

3006 WAGHMARE B. N. Hol Genetics & Plant Breeding Tech. Officer A Level-7 110,532

2017 RUPALI GANESH BAMBE Pune NanoBioscience Tech. Officer A Level-7 115,856

2018 ANUJA ADITYA DESHPANDE Pune Genetics & Plant Breeding Tech. Officer A Level-7 115,856

4009 SHRIKANT SANJAYRAO KHAIRNAR Hol Genetics & Plant Breeding Tech.Asstt. B Level-6 76,092

2057 ATUL DWIVEDI Pune NanoBioscience Tech.Asstt. B Level-6 85,212

1047 SARODE J.S. Pune Genetics & Plant Breeding Lab. Asstt. D Level-6 97,808

2038 DEEPAK KUMAR MAURYA Pune Biodiversity & Paleobiology Lab. Asstt. D Level-6 87,656

2043 SNEHA MAHENDRA SHINDE Pune Biodiversity & Paleobiology Lab. Asstt. D Level-6 87,656

4001 DATTATRAYA HARIBHAU SALUNKHE Hol Genetics & Plant Breeding Lab. Asstt. D Level-6 80,460

2001 SHAILESH SURESH WAGHMARE Pune NanoBioscience Lab Asstt. C Level-6 87,656

2004 NAMRATA SUBHASH GAIKWAD Pune Biodiversity & Paleobiology Lab Asstt. C Level-5 83,896

4002 DEEPAK NAMDEO BANKAR Hol Genetics & Plant Breeding Lab Asstt. C Level-5 70,716

2011 PRITI PARAG APTE Pune Bioprospecting Lab Asstt. C Level-5 88,596

2050 DINESH SHIVAJI SHINDE Pune Engineering Unit Technician B Level-4 63,028

2056 NAYANAKUMARA D Pune Engineering Unit Technician B Level-4 61,336

2055 AMRUTA ANAND NIKAM Pune Developmental Biology Lab. Asstt. B Level-4 59,644

2061 SAMADHAN ANANDA PARDHI Pune Biodiversity & Paleobiology Lab. Asstt. B Level-4 59,644

1030 JANRAO R.P. Pune Library

Asst. Library and Info. 

Officer Level-7 145,372

2053 SNEHA ATUL DESHMUKH Pune Library Sr. Lib. & Info. Asst. Level-7 100,628

1043 KALE R.R. Pune Library Library and Info Asst Level-4 80,512

2067 ABDUL RAHMAN Pune Administration Administrative Officer Level-11 177,568

1040 MATE H.N. Pune Stores Officer B Level-10 180,576

1031 TEMBE S.A. Pune Finance & Accounts Officer B Level-9 157,828

1029 NAGPURE C.D. Pune Administration Officer B Level-9 133,952

1037 TIWARI M.B. Pune Purchase Officer A Level-8 119,240

2060 MANGALA CHANDRAKANT RANJANE Pune Finance & Accounts Officer A Level-7 100,628

2007 SAVITA SANJAY KALEKAR Pune Finance & Accounts Officer A Level-7 95,176

2026 MADHURA VIVEK PATAKE Pune Stores Assistant B Level-6 87,656

2024 TRUPTI VINAYAK KURHADE Pune Administration Assistant B Level-6 87,656

Library

Ministerial



Emp 

ID
Employee Name Branch Group Designation Level

Gross Monthly 

Remuneration

2025 DEEPTI VIJAY GAWADE Pune Administration Assistant B Level-6 87,656

2044 RUSHIKESH DHOBALE Pune Administration Assistant B Level-6 76,376

2042 ABHISHEK VIJAY WABLE Pune Purchase Assistant B Level-6 76,376

2048 RESHMA SACHIN SHINDE Pune Administration Assistant B Level-6 76,376

2041 SHRIKANT SURESH CHAVAN Pune Finance & Accounts Assistant B Level-6 76,376

2040 SNEHAL SHREYAS SHAH Pune Administration Assistant B Level-6 68,620

2039 PRADNYA DEEPAK GAGARE Pune Purchase Assistant B Level-6 76,376

2045 SHAIKH SARFARAZ AHMED Pune Stores Assistant B Level-6 82,064

2064 PRACHI S VELANKAR Pune Purchase Assistant A Level-4 70,172

2065 RAHUL GAJANAN BIRWADKAR Pune Finance & Accounts Assistant A Level-4 70,172

2068 SHILPA RAJESH MURADE Pune Administration Assistant A Level-4 63,028

1035 SALUNKE R.M. Pune Stores Attendant D Level-5 91,040

1044 KACHHI S.R. Hol Genetics & Plant Breeding Attendant D Level-5 74,748

1045 SATHE K.R. Pune Stores Attendant C Level-4 78,256

1049 GHADGE S.V. Pune Genetics & Plant Breeding Attendant C Level-4 76,188

1050 GOSAVI V.M. Pune Animal House Attendant C Level-4 74,120

2012 DATTATRAYA LAXMAN KOLTE Hol Genetics & Plant Breeding Attendant C Level-4 58,788

2021 SUNIL POPATRAO BALSANE Pune Director's Office Attendant A Level-2 64,156

2062 GANPAT SHANKAR RAJGURU Songaon Genetics & Plant Breeding Field Attendant B Level-2 45,180

2063 TATYASAHEB BABAN DHURVE Hol Genetics & Plant Breeding Field Attendant B Level-2 45,180

2069 SHRADHA KETAN  TIWARI Pune Bioenergy Attendant A Level-1 40,297

2052 ANIL BAJIRAO KUSALKAR Pune Administration Driver Level-4 59,644

2059 GORAKHNATH HARI AGAWAN Pune Administration Driver Level-2 56,072

Driver Cadre

NTMS


